Electrochemistry Discover the difference
Application Note
Neuroscience
ALEXYS Analyzer
for Highest Sensitivity
in Neurotransmitter
Analysis
Monoamines and

September 2009, Pages 187–192
Ask us for alternatives in case you need to analyze a different set of components.
Ordering information
ALEXYS OMD Time Resolution - DA/5-HT
180.0095W ALEXYS electrical inj. TCC base
180.0512WB Add-on parts for OMD Time Resolution
116.4120 (3x) SenCell with 2 mm GC WE and sb REF
250.1136 (3x) NeuroSep 105, 50 x 1 mm, 3um, C18-3
ALEXYS OMD High Throughput 3 channels - DA/5-HT
180.0095W ALEXYS electrical inj. TCC base
180.0510WB Add-on parts  for OMD High Throughput
116.4120 (3x) SenCell with 2 mm GC WE and sb REF
250.1136 (3x) NeuroSep 105, 50 x 1 mm, 3um, C18-3
ALEXYS OMD 2 parallel analyses - monoamines and metabolites
180.0094W ALEXYS electrical inj. DCC base
180.0516WB Add-on parts for parallel channel OMD
116.4120 (2x) SenCell with 2 mm GC WE and sb REF
250.1137 (2x) NeuroSep 115, 150 x 1 mm, 3um, C18-3
ALEXYS OMD - DA/5-HT
180.0093W ALEXYS electrical inj. SCC base
180.0514WB Add-on parts  for single channel OMD
116.4120 SenCell with 2 mm GC WE and sb REF
250.1136 NeuroSep 105, 50 x 1 mm, 3um, C18-3
Antec Scientific (USA)